
Wednesday, November 13Won aes
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10. Devotional Service --------

10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: How Does |Your’ Garden Grow? (Viola Short
Hlome Sciehce Valk; National Women’s
Session: Beautifully Less--a programme
about Slimming, by Nesta Pain (BBC)
11.30 Morning ConcertAlfred Brendel (piano)Two Pieces from Op. 3
Andante
Allegro Mareatissimo R. Strauss

Hans Hotter (baritone) with Bavarian
State Orchestra
Monologue: The Term is Expired (The
Flying Dutehman)

Philharmonia Orchestra
Prelude to Act | (Lohengrin) Wagner

2. O p.m. With a Song in My Heart2.30 English Composers
The Lark Ascending Vaughan WilliamsThese Things Shall Be Ireland
Enigma Variations ElgarMarcel Wittrisch (tenor)
Music While You Work
Charlie Kunz
Ray Martin’s Orchestra
A Life of Bliss (BBCRSaKs

_=-o ug AS
Readings from the-Bible (NZBS)Talk in Maori (NZBS)
Two Election Addresses
A Countryman’s Slant, by Dick‘ilHams. 2--Men and Dogs (NZRS)
Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)Country Johrnal (NZBS)
Sports Digest (NZRS)Keith Jenkins entertains at thePiano (NZBS)

.27 Piano Accordion Time with BobRarcham (NZBS).38 Book Shop (NZBS)15 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)Mantovani Orchestra10. 0 The White Rabbit
10.30 Music of Irving Berlin

IYO seoKUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic Oreches-tra conducted by Rafael KubelikSinfonietta Janacek7.30 Moral Choice: Conscience, by Pro-fessor L. A. Reid’ (BBC)7.47 Robert Goldsand (piano)Sonata No. 1 in © Minor, Op.
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Chopin8.11 Raphael Arie (hass)_The Death of Boris (Boris Godoundv)

MoussorgskyAs I View These Scenes so Fair andYou Know Not How Those Bright EvesMove Me (La Sonnambula) Bellini= Has Never Loved Me (Don. Car-os)
. Verdi
Song (The Barber of Seville)

Rossini
8.36 Camillo Wanausek (flute) with thePro Musica Chamber Orchestra of-Viena conducted by Hans SwarowskyConcerto in G Mozart9. 3 Lorna Sydney (mezzo-soprano)Life on Earth :

Where the Shining Trumpets BlowFar Over the Hill
Labour Lost
Primeyal LightRhine Legend (The Youth's" MagicHorn). * Mahler9.30 . The Six Suites for UnaccompaniedCello, by Bach (For details see 2YC)10. 0 The Vienna Octet
Octet in E Flat, Op. 20 Mendelssohn10.30 To Let, an adaptation of the novel
by John Galsworthy (BBC)11. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. BKreakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland
Tides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),
featuring Shopping Guide; Fashion
News; and\ySonugs For and About Men
10. 0 Broken Wings
70.16 Moments of Destiny
10.30. Irish Interlude ’

90.45 The House of Peter McGovern
411. 0 kawakawa Calling é

41.146 Songs from the Shows
+
Soe 4 =ara erp : :
a -unch Musie
p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-~raine Rishworth)1.0
7A a2 MelodiesClose down
Readings from the Rible (NZBS)

6.45 . For Younger Northland: Storytime6. 0 Popular Entertainers

Children’s Session: Poetry with.

E

6.30 Line-up
6.45 Melodies of the Momentye The Weavers
7.16 Eddie Calvert (trumpet)
7.30 ‘Their Finest Hour
8. 0 Farming for Profit
8.15 Lester Meir and Trevor Edmond-
son
Hill-Billy Hits(Studio

8.30 The White Rabbit
9. 4 Elia Fitagerald (vocal
9.12 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
Musie of Richard Rodgers

9.39 Wednesday Night Playhouse: pr
Schlumberger and Mrs Molloy. adapted
by Mollie Greenbalgb and Robert Liddellfrom his novel, Watering Place (BBC)
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.30 am. The Doctor’s Husband
470. O Ballad Recital by John Charles
Thomas
10.15 bevotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s

Session: Beauti-
fully Less-A Programme about slini-
ming, by Nesta Pain (BBC)2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 premiere Performance
2.55 songs of Ireland
3.15 Classical Programme: Bach
Chaconne (piano arrangement)Coneerto in C Minor for two Harpsi-
chords and Strings
Arias4.0 Favourite Light Orchestras

4.30 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Senior Quiz and Story; The
Secret Garden
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.16 Bay of Plenty Country Journal:
Sheep Lice and Sheep Dipping, by E.
0, Peterson, of Whakatane
7.30 His Lordship’s Memoirs
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBs)
8.15 Sones by Stephen Foster: The
Roger Wagner Chorale
-30 Light Music from Belgium: BeugenRadio Light Orchestra
9.30 ‘Talk ip Maori (NZBS)
9.40 Alexander Graham Bell in CitenbatVarious people build up a picture of the
man and his deeds in Canada (CBC)
0.10 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Master Billy Neely
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Waltz Time ’
10.45 Women’s Session: We-. Write
Novels, by Joyee Cary *BBE€):; Beauti-
fully Less-a. feature about Stimming,
by Nesta Pain (BBC)
411.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)
2. Op.m. Music by BrahmsFour Serious Songs, Op. 1214
Clarinet Quintet in B Minor, Op. 1153.0 The Man from Yesterday

3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 The Moonstone (BBC) (A repefi-
tion of last evening’s broadcast)
4.30 At the Console
4.45 Ames Brothers
5. 0 Instrumental Interlude

rege
Children’s Session: Nature Question

Time t

5.45 Readings trom the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Tea Time Tunes6.19 Stork Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market ReportTwo Election Addresses
Masterton Stock Sale Report
Garden Diseases and Pests, a talk

y W. G,. Stephen
Bart Stokes and his Orchestra

(NZBS)
Sports Digest (¢NZBS)2
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Piano (NZBS)
8.27 Piano eee Time with Bobarches

(NZB
8.38 Book NZBS)915 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)oar Tho ‘Shite Pohhit ‘

70.15 In Western Style.
4u.00 LBL Jazz Club
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15 Keith Jenkins Entertains at ie

9V(,.WELLINGTON
5. 0 p.m. fer Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Raphael Arie (bass)
The Death of Boris (Boris Godounov)

Moussorgsky
As I View These Scenes (La_ Son-
nambula Bellini |
No She Never Loved Me (Don

peg nsVerdi.
The Calumny (Barber. of Seville»Rossini

7.30 Moral Choice: Conscience, by Pro-
fessor L. A. Reid (BBC) ‘

7.47 Audrey Whittington (violin) and
Hendrik Stigter (piano
sonata in D Minor, Op. 103B Reger

(Studio)
Gerard. Souzay (baritone)
Lamento
La Vague et la Cloche
Serenade Florentine
Testament Duparc

8.20 N.Z. Politics a Hundred Years Ago:
The second of two talks by David Herron

(NZBS
68.35 The NBC Symphony Orehestra, con-

|

ductor Toscanini
Overture: The Thieving MagpieRossini
The Lamoureux Concert Orchestra, con-
ductor Franco Gallini
Violin Coneerto No. 4 in D MinorPaganini
(Soloist: Arthur Grumiaux)

The Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof London, conduetor. Dean Dixon

|

Symphonic Poem: Battle of the HunsLiszt
9.30 The Six Suites for Unaccompanied
Cello, by Bach, played by Marie Vande-wart
No. 2 in D Minor
(Series -NZBS)

10. 0 How I Came Through: KR. Howell
Evans, a vietim of poliomyelitis, tells
how he overcame bis difleulties (BBC)
40.30 Luise Leitner (soprano), Baltasch
Franz (contralto). Hubert Grabner
(tenor), Erich Lassner ¢bass) and the
Ssalzbure Mozarteum Chorus and Orches-
tra, conductor Hermann Scheider
Mass in F, K.192 Mozart

ee
0 close down

010GISBORNE,a O am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. O Hawaiian Corner
9.15 Vocals Various
9.30 Out of the Dark
9.45 The Layton Story
410. O Shadows of Doubt
10.145 Poctor Panl
10.30 MorningStar: Anton Karas. (zither).
40.45 Music for Madame
41. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):
Notorious
12. 0 Lunch Muttsic y

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40
peakoes
from the Bible(NZBS)

5.45 Hello, Children: Doctor
Hunts Big Game
Music For You
Rick O’sheaThe Queen's Men
In Harmony with the Inkspots
Radio Rodeo
News, Views and Interviews
Variety Round-up! (Wellington)Screenland; The Rainmaker
The Trapp Family sings YuletideOM
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9.29 Harry Hortick’s Orchestra
9.30 Radio Theatre: Love Among theDramatists, a feature by Oliver A, Gilles-
pie
10.30 Close down

La ieee ke.NAPI ER 349 m
9. a.m. Housewives’ Choice
70. O Devotional Service
40.148 Comedy Harmonists
40.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 National Women’s Session: Beauti-fully Less, by Nesta Pain--a programme
about Slimming (BBC)
2.30 p.m. Ray Bloch’s Orchestra
2.45 Do You Remember?,3.15 Symphony Espagnole,"Op. 21 Lalo
"4. 0 stepmother
4.26 Join in the Chorus
4.40 Joe Loss and his Orchestra5. 0 Famous Tenors
5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga ol
Davy Crockett; Children’s Records; Simon
Black in Coastal Comman

5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Dimmer Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.30 Roston Promenade Orchestra
Overture: Midsummer Night’s Dream

Mendelssohn
Hans Hotter (baritone)‘In Spring
To. Music
Calm Sea Schubert
Paris Conservatoire. Orchestra
Danse Slave (Le Roi Malgre Lui)Chabrier

8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Eve Weir (contralto)
For the Love my Heart doth PrizeBononcint
Should Florindo Be Faithful
Violet Scarlatti

(Studio)
8.30 Music by Spee Composers9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Disarmament on Trial: A U.NRadio Documentary on the problems of
disarmament
410. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH370 k

=€ a.m. Breakfast SessionDistriet Weather Forecast
.: © Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
Journéy to Spain and Portugal, by
Jessie "McLennan; The’ Elysian Fields;
Fashion Review; and Folk Songs
10. O A Man Called Sheppard
10.16 Doctor Paul
70.30 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 They Walked with Destiny
41. 0 Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
11.46 OrchestrasOr12. 0 Lunch Program
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 Stratford on Show1.0 Variety and Song
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk(Simon Sam)
s. 0 Featured Vocalist: Georgia Gibbs
6.15 Ove Sopp (harmonica) and theHarry Grove Music

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
42°30: (3¥G), 6:25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Correspondence School: 9.5,
There Goes the Bell (Infants); 9.16,
Let's Do Some Exercises (Std. 1-F.
11); 9.24, Letter Writing (Std. 4)
41.30 Morning Concert

} 8YC12. 0 Lunch Music +

12.33 p.m. Wool Sale (Progress Re-
port, Wanganui)
1.25 Broadeasts to Schools: 41.25-
1.45, Rhythm for Juniors, conducted
by Robert. Perks, Christchurch;
4.45-2.0, Storytime for Juniors:
The Little Tailor, Part 4
6.30 World News :

6.39 Wool Sale (Official Range,
Wanganui)
6.45 Election Addresses: 6.45, Mr
W. A. Fox (Labour): "0, Mr P. J.
J. MeMullan (Social Credit)
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Glose down (YAs, 4YZ only)


